

UNC NROTC ALUMNI ASSOCIATION

103 Sand Castle Drive, Emerald Isle, NC 28594

www.uncnrotcaa.org

Membership forms and checks should be mailed to:

Attn: Don Cuddington, Treasurer

21680 Middleburg-Plain City Rd, Milford Center OH 43045

2024 Membership and Charitable Contribution Form

Graduates of UNC Chapel Hill who were Commissioned through the NROTC program and staff members (military and civilian) of the NROTC Unit or Naval Science Department at UNC are eligible for Regular and Life Membership in the UNC NROTC Alumni Association. Parents and friends of the program are eligible for Associate Membership.

Please consider joining or renewing your membership for 2024

You may fill in the form below and make check payable to UNC NROTC Alumni Association or use the link to the website below and pay via our PayPal® secure payment service. Dues and charitable contributions to the Association, a North Carolina corporation recognized under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.

Name:	UNC Class of		
	Unit Staff (yrs of	Unit Staff (yrs of service)	
•	NROTC graduate or staff member nt or friend of UNC NROTC gradua	te	
Rank (current or highest): Bran	ch of Service:(Active/Reserve/Re	tired/Separated)	
Mailing Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Contact phone:	(home/work/mobile)		
Contact e-mail:		_	
Annual Dues for 2024:	\$25.00	\$	
Five Year Dues 2024-2028:	\$100.00	\$	
Life Member Dues (lump sum):	\$400.00	\$	
Life Member (3 annual payments):	\$150.00	\$	
http://www.uncnr	otcaa.org/join-uncnrotca	a.aspx	
	C NROTC Alumni Association		
☐ Scholarship Tru	ıst	\$	
•	be further designated for the	·	
•	M. Koster, IV Memorial Scholarship		
•	onald R. Ledford Honorary Scholarship)	
☐ Captain David P. Dawson, USI	, ,	\$	
# General Fund	The state of the s	\$	
in Collectua I dated		Ψ	

http://www.uncnrotcaa.org/charitable-contribution.aspx